4
1 2 3
H Z R S 0 8 G
53
4.1
HZRS
1 32
A

(B)
(A)
CODIFICATION KEY
Series
HZRS = Pressure Microregulator
  for air
Connection
08G = G1/4
Version
_ = with relieving (standard)
4
UNIVER GROUP
10 G1/4 0,15 HZRS08G
Ø40
Ø 24.5
71
10
,5
81
,5
2 x G1/8" 2 x G1/4"
IN OUT
54
4.4
HZRS
HZE0Z603 HZE0Z310
MICROREGULATORS Subject to change
HZRS Microregulator for air
Symbol Max pressure Connections Body Weight Part.no.
bar Kg
aluminium
Ring nut for panel
HZE0Z603 Technopolymer
Regulator L-bracket
HZE0Z310 Nickel-plated steel
Special version:
Microregulator for high pressure